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Двухкомнатная
квартира
(евро)  

Продана

41.40 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

лоджия

4м²

22.13м²

4.35м²

11.07м²

Корпус 7*

В комплексе

В корпусе

Cекция 5Cекция 6Cекция 7

Cекция 8

Cекция 17 Cекция 18 Cекция 19

Cекция 20


